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SWFL YBT HDCP Stepladder
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03-14 Sun 1:30 PM
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Name
Alexander, Tyler
Belof, Adam
Dewane, Michael
Gardenhouse , Samantha
Kirk, Dakota
Mellert , RJ
Nacua, Nathaniel
Richards , Devin
Salender, Tanner
Tague, Logan
Williams, Ian
Belof, Adam
Desfosse , Jaryd
Driggers, Daniel
Hagler , Katarina
Kirk, Dakota
Nacua, Nathaniel
Richards , Devin
Tague, Logan
Greenbaum, Edison

Luft, Cody

Mora-Armendariz, Francisco David

Richards, Devin
Salender, Tanner
Alexander, Tyler
Araujo, Malia
Ayala, Kaloeb

Ayala, Randy

Team ¥
257234
257236
257294
257250
257316
257238
257261
257264
257239
257304
257320
257237
257309
257247
257297
257317
257262
257265
257305
257490
257483
257485
257488
257484
257069
256916
243009

243008
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March 14th Sngles SWEFL Youth Bowling Tournamen

SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT HDCP
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT STCH Optional

SWFL YBT STCH Optional

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

7/1
15/2
12/1
11/1
1172

5/2
10/1
2/1

32
13/2
16/1
16/2
14/1
14/2
12/2

6/1

1/2
2/2
13/1

7/2
10/2

171

/

174
132
154
140
144
145
143
186
166
173
120
165
138
167
165
148
172
140
169
168
171
116
174
154
144
186
166
173
165
167

148

Belof , Adam

Brown, Dustin

Desfosse , Jaryd
Dewane, Michael
Driggers, Daniel
Gardenhouse , Samantha
Greenbaum, Edison
Hagler , Katarina

Kirk, Dakota

Letober, Joseph

Luft, Cody

Lynn, Daniel

Mellert , RJ
Mora-Armendariz, Francisco
Morrow, Bailey

Nacua, Nathaniel
Richards , Devin
Salender, Tanner

Shafer, Matthew
Stouffer , Chayce
Tague, Logan

Williams, Ian

Belof , Adam

Desfosse , Jaryd
Driggers, Daniel

Hagler , Katarina

Kirk, Dakota

Letober, Joseph

Lynn, Daniel
Mora-Armendariz, Francisco

Nacua, Nathaniel

256915
257070
256918
256912
246503
243005
243001
243004
256929
256919
257072
257071
256913
256914
256922
256923
243002
243006
256926
256917
256920
243007
257235
257307
257246
257296
257315
257244
257279
257251

257260
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March 14th Singles SWFL Youth Bowling Tournamen

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
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SWFL YBT U12G Jr Gold
SWFL YBT U15B Jr Gold
SWFL YBT U15B Jr Gold
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SWFL YBT U15B Jr Gold
SWFL YBT U15G Jr Gold
SWFL YBT U20 Scratch
SWFL YBT U20 Scratch

SWFL YBT U20 Scratch

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
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4/1
6/2
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172

171

109

154

143

173

171

145

166

116

178

Richards , Devin

Tague, Logan

Araujo, Malia

Desfosse , Jaryd
Greenbaum, Edison
Letober, Joseph

Tague, Logan
Gardenhouse , Samantha
Amatuccio, Jake
Leuzinger, Jonathan

Morrow, Ashley

257263

257302

257312

257308

243010

257245

257303

257249

229954

256924

256921


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

